APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL INFORMATION DETAILS

NO.

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL MILTON EDUCATIONAL ACADEMY

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 2130423

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 81143

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE RAMPUR ROAD BILASPUR, DISTT RAMPUR, UTTAR

PRADESH, RAMPUR, UTTAR PRADESH - 244921

5 PRINCIPAL NAME ANITA MALIK

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A English, B.Ed. LLB LLM

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID miltoneducationalacademy@gmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 8449091403

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://miltonacademy.org.in/docs/Affiliation.pdf?123456

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

https://miltonacademy.org.in/docs/Society_certificate.pdf?123456

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

https://miltonacademy.org.in/docs/noc.pdf?123456

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE https://miltonacademy.org.in/docs/minority_education_institute_certificate.pdf?
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF 123456

APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

https://miltonacademy.org.in/docs/Building_safety certificate.pdf?123456

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE
ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

https://miltonacademy.org.in/docs/Fire_Safety Certificate.pdf?123456

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

https://miltonacademy.org.in/docs/Self_certificate.pdf?123456
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NOTE:

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND

https://miltonacademy.org.in/docs/WaterAndSanitaryCertificate.pdf?123456

SANITATION CERTIFICATES

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS
ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S
WEBSITE

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)
MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION
AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

https://miltonacademy.org.in/docs/fee_structure.pdf?123456

https://miltonacademy.org.in/docs/AcademicCalander.pdf?
123456

https://miltonacademy.org.in/docs/SMC.pdf?123456

https://miltonacademy.org.in/docs/PTA.pdf?123456

https://miltonacademy.org.in/docs/Last_3_Year Result.pdf

SL

NO.

INFORMATION

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS

PGT

TGT

PRT

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

DETAILS

ANITA MALIK

58

19

22

17

30:1

MRS GUNEET KAUR

MRS ANUREET KAUR

SL

NO.

YEAR NO. OF
REGISTERED

STUDENTS

NO. OF
STUDENTS
PASSED

PASS
PERCENTAGE

REMARKS




1 2025 151 148 98.01

RESULT CLASS: Xl

NO. OF NO. OF PASS REMARKS
REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE

STUDENTS PASSED

1 2025 144 130 90.27

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

INFORMATION DETAILS
1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 8500
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 35 & 51
& NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER 07 & 54

LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 08

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 08

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF www.youtube.com/@miltoneducationalacademy
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO. TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION

CHANCHAL PANDEY

2 DEEPAK SHARMA PGT MA
3 POONAM ARORA PRT MA
4 PRABHAT SAXENA PGT MSC
5 IMRAN KHAN PRT MCOM
6 SANJAY SINGH RAWAT PET MA
7 SEEMA SHARMA TGT BSC
8 UMA SHARMA TGT BA

9 RAKHI UPPAL TGT BSC
10 BHARTI WASAN PRT BA
11 SEEMA SAXENA OTHER BSC
12 SUJUT ALI KHAN OTHER MA
13 MAHENDRA SINGH OTHER BA
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

AMANJYOTI KAUR

VIMMI KALRA

GUNEET KAUR

NONIRAM GANGWAR

MEENU MAKHIJA

RESHMA DEVI

GAURAV

NEETU GOSWAMI

RAJNEESH KUMAR

LOVELY

ANKUR SIRIVASTAV

SHALMENDRA KUMAR CHAUHAN

VIJAY

WASEEM

ANAS SALEEM

KIRAN KAUR

Anita malik

VAQI RAZA

VED PRAKASH

ANIS AHMAD

MOHD SAJID

Saurabh Kumar Saxena

SONIYA

VIJAY KHURANA

SHARUKH ALI

PURNOOR HAIDAR RIZVI

MOHD SUHAEL KHAN

SATYAM

SHUBANGI

NAMAH SAXENA

RADHIKA RASTOGI

NUMAYA NAZ

PGT

TGT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PRINCIPAL

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

GUESTTEACHER

TGT

PET

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

MA

MSC

BA

M.Sc.

MA

M.A. B.Ed.

B.A.

M.Sc

MSC

MA

MCOM

MSC

MSC

MA

MSC

MA

MA

MA MBA

MA

BSC

MA

M.Sc.

MA

MCOM

MA

MA

MA

MSC

BSC

BA

BCOM

BCOM
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47

48

49

50

51

52

ROSEMARY

NAZIYA BI

HARPREET KAUR HUNDAL

MANPREET KAUR

AROOJ KHAN

PARUL JOHRI

ANUREET KAUR

PRT

OTHER

NTT

PRT

NTT

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

MA

MCOM

MCOM

BSC

BCOM

MA

BA



